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DOMESTIC OIL 
PRESS MACHINE

Type
Capacity
Voltage
Power
Weight
RPM

Material
Dimensions

Domestic
2-5 Kg/hr
220V
600W(DC Motor)
7 KG
65
0.6 Unit/ph
304 #Food grade ss
360x160x320mm

Power Consupmtion

Specifications

Type
Capacity
Voltage
Power
Weight
RPM

Material
Dimensions

Domestic
3-6 Kg/hr
220V
400W
10 KG
58
0.4 Unit/ph
304 #Food grade ss
360x160x340mm

Power Consupmtion

Specifications

Model: GT - 4T

Model: GT - O2N



Type
Capacity
Voltage
Power
Weight
RPM

Material
Dimensions

Domestic
4-8 Kg/hr
220V
600W
12 KG
65
0.6 Unit/ph
304 #Food grade ss
400x160x360mm

Power Consupmtion

Specifications
Model: GT - OT

Type
Capacity
Voltage
Power
Weight
RPM

Material
Dimensions

Domestic
5-8 Kg/hr
220V
800W
14 KG
66
0.6 Unit/ph
304 #Food grade ss
360x160x360mm

Power Consupmtion

Specifications

Model: GT - 8T

DOMESTIC OIL 
PRESS MACHINE

OUR ONLINE PRESENCE



Benefits of
Product

Product Description

Oil Press Machine(For Home) used for Pressing peanuts, Coconut, Seasame, Soyabean,
walnut, Sunflowers seeds, Vegetable seeds, Flax seeds, Almonds, Castor Seeds, Mustard
seeda ans so on. 

Machine Motor is industrial motor that it can continue working for more that 6 to 8 hours.
We suggest it work 5 to 6 hours and take for 1 hour. That will be good for machine.

Oil extracting that is depends on the oil seeds.

Easy to Operate, Clean, Move and Store.

Can eat Natural made Oil

100% Stainless Steel Body

1 Year Warranty

Copper winding Motor

Easy to Use & Clean

Soundproof

Compact Size

Heavy Gearbox



USAGE/WORKING
PROCESS

2. Add Seeds
Insert dry seeds or nuts

directly into the machine.

3. Extract Oil
Press the “ Squeezing ” switch

to begin extraction.

4. Cleanup
Use the “Cleanup” switch after
pressing to loosen the chamber

for easier cleaning.

1. Preheat the Machine
Switch on the heating element
and wait until the temperature

display stabilizes.

5. Post-Extraction storage
Allow the extracted oil to rest

overnight  or natural separation.

Market Oil VS Cold Press Machine Oil

FEATURE
Purity Contains chemicls & Preservation

May increase risk of heart problems

Loses vitamins and nutrients

Artificial taste and smell

Made in factories 

Heart Health

Nutrients

Taste & Smell

Freshness

100% pure, no chemicals added

Helps keep the heart healthy

Rich in natural vitamins and nutrients

Fresh, natural taste and smell

Made fresh at home anytime

MARKET OIL COLD PRESS MACHINE OIL

20.0%

40.0%
30.0%

10.0%

Additives & chemicalPreservatives

Pure Oil

Palm oil
(or other
cheap Oils)

100.0%

100.0%
Pure Oil



VARIOUS KINDS OF
OIL EXTRACTION

 Peanuts  Almonds Sunflowers  

Soybeans Castor Seeds Flaxseeds  

Coconuts Mustard Seeds

Sesame Seeds

OIL PERCENTAGE

CONTACT US

Material

Red Peanuts 40-45%

38-44%

28-33%

30-40%

40-50%

38-45%

30-38%

50-70%

28-36%

White Peanuts

Sunflower

Walnut

White Sesame

Black Sesame

Rapeseed

Pine Nuts

Mustard

Almond 30-38%

28-35%

15-20%

30-40%

40-55%

30-35%

38-42%

35-42%

40-50%

Castor Seeds

Soyabeans

Flax Seeds

Coconut

Pumpkin Seeds

Moringa Seeds

Saffflower

Kalonji

Actual Oil
Production Rate

Actual Oil
Production RateMaterial
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